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Compétition
Coupe Heracles Junior
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Nom

SZILAGYI Aron

NYDAM Barron

SAVICH Boris

GAL Michal

MARINO Fabrizio
WAGNER Benedikt
HOMER Daryl
REGULEWSKI Maciej
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
COUTURIER Vincent
GALL Csaba

BAK Adrian

SZABO Matyas
HIRZMANN Marlon
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
SOPRONI SZABO Agoston
ZUCK Avery
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei
FOSCHINI Gabriele
KINDLER Maximilian
STALLER Valentin
NAVARRIA Enrico
SZABO Bence
PROCHNIAK Evan
WILLAU Mathias
ANIKIN Ivan

SBRAGIA Stefano
WOJNOWSKI Jan
TIMOFEEV Stanislav
CHENEY Bryan
GILMULLIN Rustem
CSABA Bence

ROJAS Alejandro
WEBER Alexander
ZELECHOWSKI Szymon
MOTORIN llya
PUNDYK Dmytro
KACPRZAK Jakub
ILIASZ Nikolasz
SHEVLYAKOQOV Sergey
LEHNERT Florian
CRUTCHETT Alexander
BERLINER Dan

GEMESI Bence
ALKONYI Kristof
FILIPPI Gianluca
NUCCIO Riccardo
GOFMAN Efim
SOPRONI SZABO Domonkos
SCHROEDTER Sebastian
VELIKIY Trofim
SCHWARZ Gilbert
KOSTENKO Vladimir
BRIGHTMAN Joseph
RATNESWARAN Maiyuran
BREYNE Servaas
MORENO Pablo
MAMEDOV Rustam
BOTEZATU Maxim
GALLO Matteo
NIKOLIC Nikolai
STEARNS Max
SHBANSKI Miroslav
BRUSCA Francesco
PUY Sebestyen

BODY Banjamin
RAVASZ Etele

CHENEY Christopher
KHUSEINAU Kanstantsin
ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr

Lieu
Budapest

Date
05.01.2009

Catégorie
Junior

Nationalité
HUN
USA
RUS
POL
ITA
GER
USA
POL
POL
CAN
HUN
USA
ROU
GER
CAN
HUN
USA
BLR
ITA
GER
USA
ITA
HUN
USA
AUT
RUS
ITA
POL
RUS
USA
RUS
HUN
ESP
GER
POL
RUS
UKR
POL
HUN
RUS
GER
GBR
USA
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
RUS
HUN
GER
RUS
AUT
RUS
GBR
GBR
BEL
ESP
UKR
RUS
ITA
AUT
CAN
BUL
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
USA
BLR
BLR
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Arme
Sabre

Naiss.

14.01.90
17.03.89
20.07.90
03.03.89
11.05.90
14.06.90
16.07.90
11.07.90
15.03.89
22.07.90
28.04.89
19.07.91
19.08.91
07.06.89
21.08.90
19.03.91
22.02.89
28.06.90
25.08.90
09.04.93
15.05.89
03.01.89
14.09.92
25.02.91
23.06.92
05.01.89
13.02.90
06.09.89
20.08.89
01.05.91
21.05.90
24.06.93
14.11.90
25.05.91
09.08.89
18.01.91
21.02.89
19.04.90
03.11.91
05.06.89
17.08.92
29.10.89
11.12.90
16.10.89
21.01.91
07.08.89
07.11.91
14.01.91
23.12.89
18.08.90
07.09.91
21.02.90
22.10.91
23.05.89
23.07.90
05.02.91
12.10.89
27.01.89
28.09.90
06.10.90
29.10.90
26.03.90
24.08.89
24.06.92
22.01.91
05.10.92
05.06.92
21.06.89
27.09.90
21.01.91

Genre

M

Crp. 1

Epreuve Type
Individuelle A

Licence

14011990000
17031989001
20071990001
03031989000
11051990002
14061990000
16071990000
11071990000
15031989000
22071990000
28041989001
19071991000
19081991000
07061989000
21081990002
19031991000
22021989003
28061990000
25081990000
09041993000
15051989001
03011989002
14091992001
25021991000
23061992002
05011989004
13021990001
06091989002
20081989002
01051991000
21051990004
24061993000
14111990000
25051991000
09081989001
18011991002
21021989002
19041990001
03111991000
05061989003
17081992000
29101989001
11121990000
16101989000
21011991000
07081989002
07111991002
14011991000
23121989003
18081990000
07091991001
21021990001
22101991006
23051989002
23071990001
05021991000
12101989002
27011989001
28091990002
06101990006
29101990000
26031990000
24081989003
24061992004
22011991000
05101992000
05061992001
21061989003
27091990004
21011991003

05.01.2009 21:10:19



Liste de résultats

71
71
71
74
75
76
4
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
125
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KARPUKIN Alexander
WROBEL Mariusz
LAVRADOR Ricardo
LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro
SCHMELZER Maximilan
SHEVLYAKOV Alexey
RONDON Mayerwing
CZAJDER Gabor
EIFLER Nils

ROMANO Lorenzo
KONIUSZ Bartosz
MAZUR Bartosz
VALKAI Ferenc

BALLA Nandor
SOUDERS Peter
BEAUCAGE-GAUVREAU Francois
SHACHANIN Siarhei
MERLE Pascal
KOSCIELNIAKOWSKI Marcin
GALLI Lukas

SCUDDS Sutherlan
TRINKAL Andrey
KMETY Tamas
MOTTERSHEAD Thomas James
SINGER Martin
RUELLER Lukas
CURATOLI Luca
KOLASA Thomas
NOSZEDA Tamas
IVANOV Antonio

LOOS Daniel

KAS David

NIKITIN Nikita
ROWLEY Jake
DAINEKA Kanstantsin
LEWIS Nathaniel

GOS Jean-Noel
WALDHERR Andreas
SIMOEN Frederik
WEILER Jules
FERNANDEZ-MAQUIEIRA Nicolas
SALTER Mike
POPOVIC Petar

NAGLE Christopher
GUIBELALDE Daniel
RIOM Loic

KUJALEK Adam
PEREDA Fernando
PRESSMAR Stefan
BOISSON Benjamin
LEONHARD Zak
WIECH Sebastian
D'AGOSTINO Matthew
SCOTT Andrew
PITTARD Ludovic
JASINSKI Mateusz

RUS
POL
GER
ESP
GER
RUS
VEN
HUN
GER
ITA
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
USA
CAN
BLR
GER
POL
AUT
AUS
UKR
HUN
GBR
HUN
GER
ITA
USA
HUN
BUL
HUN
FRA
UKR
GBR
BLR
GBR
Sul
AUT
BEL
Sul
ESP
GBR
SRB
AUS
ESP
Sul
HUN
ESP
GER
MON
AUS
POL
GBR
AUS
Sul
POL

14.01.91
17.07.92
12.10.89
08.02.91
19.07.92
10.06.90
29.03.91
02.07.92
18.10.91
03.11.90
15.01.91
01.09.89
07.06.92
19.03.92
01.05.90
20.07.90
24.09.92
27.04.90
06.12.89
24.07.91
18.08.90
11.09.89
09.07.91
19.05.89
24.10.94
24.12.91
25.07.94
11.12.90
08.02.89
23.09.89
19.12.91
18.10.90
14.12.89
24.05.89
05.02.89
25.09.90
19.02.92
24.05.91
07.12.89
04.07.89
07.10.92
08.04.91
26.03.90
04.04.93
02.03.90
17.01.90
29.04.91
24.08.94
13.07.90
13.03.91
21.07.92
22.02.89
12.11.92
07.11.91
09.03.89
22.01.90

Crp. 2

14011991001
17071992001
12101989000
08021991000
19071992001
10061990000
29031991001
02071992000
18101991000
03111990001
15011991002
01091989002
07061992001
19031992001
01051990003
20071990002
24091992001
27041990002
06121989003
24071991000
18081990001
11091989006
09071991002
19051989003
24101994000
24121991003
25071994000
11121990001
08021989000
23091989005
19121991000
18101990000
14121989001
24051989003
05021989004
25091990000
19021992000
24051991001
07121989000
04071989004
07101992002
08041991003
26031990002
04041993000
02031990000
17011990001
29041991004
24081994000
13071990001
13031991003
21071992001
22021989006
12111992000
07111991004
09031989002
22011990001
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